
เร่ือง ทุนทรัพย์ เร่ือง ทุนทรัพย์ เร่ือง ทุนทรัพย์ เร่ือง ทุนทรัพย์ เร่ือง ทุนทรัพย์
ตุลาคม 8,581   3,768,324,873.88         83          37,715,118.18            8,664        3,806,039,992.06        102      48,663,668.98            8,562      3,757,376,323.08        
พฤศจิกายน 8,562   3,757,376,323.08         73          19,006,095.04            8,635        3,776,382,418.12        122      34,027,540.04            8,513      3,742,354,878.08        
ธันวาคม 8,513   3,742,354,878.08         54          24,322,820.00            8,567        3,766,677,698.08        65        22,229,380.00            8,502      3,744,448,318.08        
มกราคม 8,502   3,744,448,318.08         41          13,374,900.00            8,543        3,757,823,218.08        59        19,658,160.00            8,484      3,738,165,058.08        
กุมภาพันธ์ 8,484   3,738,165,058.08         82          56,630,142.02            8,566        3,794,795,200.10        57        19,013,002.12            8,509      3,775,782,197.98        
มีนาคม 8,509   3,775,782,197.98         60          27,587,392.00            8,569        3,803,369,589.98        61        41,677,528.38            8,508      3,761,692,061.60        
เมษายน 8,508   3,761,692,061.60         22          32,925,662.60            8,530        3,794,617,724.20        56        29,775,000.00            8,474      3,764,842,724.20        
พฤษภาคม 8,474   3,764,842,724.20         44          32,875,912.56            8,518        3,797,718,636.76        80        61,247,831.26            8,438      3,736,470,805.50        
มิถุนายน 8,438   3,736,470,805.50         80          36,439,000.00            8,518        3,772,909,805.50        52        17,544,747.00            8,466      3,755,365,058.50        
กรกฎาคม 8,466   3,755,365,058.50         46          15,893,000.00            8,512        3,771,258,058.50        64        29,887,543.30            8,448      3,741,370,515.20        
สิงหาคม 8,448   3,741,370,515.20         58          125,069,577.86          8,506        3,866,440,093.06        46        19,087,000.00            8,460      3,847,353,093.06        
กันยายน 8,460   3,847,353,093.06         34          12,551,000.00            8,494        3,859,904,093.06        58        29,176,200.00            8,436      3,830,727,893.06        

สรุปรวม 8,581   3,768,324,873.88       677       434,390,620.26        9,258       4,202,715,494.14      822     371,987,601.08        8,436     3,830,727,893.06      
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